1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Project Name
Product Code

Ordering Information
Example: PPT30301-P1-V
Accessories
90660
MPT-4RPA-BK
4’’OD round pole adapter
PHOTOMETRY
PPT 30 - 30W
50 - 50W
75 - 75W
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
1 - 120-277V
2 - 347V
6 - 120-347V1
1 - 120-277V
2 - 347V
3 - 480V
6 - 347/480V1
Blank - None
PC - Photoelectric Control
7P - 7-Pin PE Receptacle2
Name Watts CCT Voltage Control Finish
V - Type V4
IV - Type IV
III - Type III
II - Type II
P1 -   3’’ Tenon
pole3
DistributionInstallation
Notes:
1.
2. Shorting cap included.
3. 4’’OD round pole adapter is available for accessory.
4. Type V is standard. Please contact Customer Service to check the lead time for other distributions.
90228
PPT-GFL
4 pieces of glass frosted lens for
pavilion LED post top
Type II  Type IV  Type VType III
  L
120-347V and 347/480V are not available for photoelectric control.
Blank - Black
* Standard Finish is Black. Please contact Customer Service for other finish.
91255
WM-BRACKET-01-BK
Wall mount brackets, black
* Custom finish
  colors will ask for
  additional charge.
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
PERFORMANCE DATA
LUMEN OUTPUT
Pavilion WITH Glass Frosted Lens Pavilion WITH Photocontrol
in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08 as well as Lighting Facts listed.